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Advanced Multi-faceted Optics

SOSEN Drivers/SMD3030 LEDs

ǁǁǁ͘ŵŽƌƌŝƐƉƌŽĚƵĐƚƐ͘ĐŽŵ 

240° Tilt; 220° Rotation 

�ŝƌĞĐƚ�RĞƉůĂĐĞŵĞŶƚ�ĨŽƌ�DĞƚĂů�,ĂůŝĚĞ� 

10KV Surge Suppression  

IP65 tĂƚĞƌƉƌŽŽĨ�ZĂƟŶŐ               

-40° To 113° Operating Temperature

5 Year Warranty

Part# Wattage Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Dimming 
Light 

Pattern 
Lumens/

Watt 

77038A 750W 120-240V 88,412 5000K >70 N/A 60° 118

20-9/16"

18-1/8"

11-9/16"

20-9/16"
18-1/8"

MORRIS CAT#: 77038A 
750W Sports Light Gen 2 
80° Beam Angle  5000K, 

120-240V, 750W
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750W Sports Light Gen 2 
80° Beam Angle               

5000K, 120-240V, 750W




